Semesters

Frequency Percent
First semester 139 29.0
Third Semester 236 49.3
Sixth Semester 104 21.7
Total 479 100.0
Semesters

W First semester
B Third Semester
O sixth Semester
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Courses

Frequency Percent
B.A 316 66.0
B. Sc 137 28.6
B. Com 26 54
Total 479 100.0
Courses
HE. -
BB sc
Oe. com

Edit with WPS Office




Exists plenty of opportunity for learning and development at the college?

Frequency Percent
Yes 436 91.0
No 43 9.0
Total 479 100.0

Exists plenty of opportunity for learning and development at the college?

W ves
EHo
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Were you made aware of the course and programme objectives?

Frequency Percent
Yes 435 90.8
No 44 9.2
Total 479 100.0

Were you made aware of the course and programme objectives?

W ves
EHo
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Syllabus Covered at the end of Semester (Percentage)

Below 25 Percent 19 4.0
25 to 50 Percent 24 5.0
50 to 75 Percent 163 34.0
75 to 100 Percent 273 57.0
Total 479 100.0

Syllabus Covered at the end of Semester (Percentage)

W Below 25 Percent
B 25 to 50 Percent
O s0to 75 Percent
B 75 to 100 Percent

Edit with WPS Office



Does the college Conduct excursions, field trips, tours or visits to well-known
institutions?

Frequency Percent
Yes 390 81.4
No 89 18.6
Total 479 100.0

Does the college Conduct excursions, field trips, tours or visits to well-known
institutions?

W ves
EHo
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Does the college encourage you to participate in seminars, debates and awareness

programmes?
Frequency Percent
Yes 448 93.5
No 31 6.5
Total 479 100.0

Does the college encourage you to participate in seminars, debates and
awareness programmes?

W ves
EHo
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Does the college encourage you to participate in Sports activities?
Frequency Percent
Yes 432 90.2
No 47 9.8
Total 479 100.0

Does the college encourage you to participate in Sports activities?

W ves
EHo

Does the college try to prepare you for the workforce by instilling employability and
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soft skills?

Frequency Percent
Yes 390 81.4
No 89 18.6
Total 479 100.0

Does the college try to prepare you for the workforce by instilling employability
and soft skills?

W ves
EHo

To what extent are ICT technologies, such as Smart Boards, used in the classroom?

Frequency Percent
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Very Little 59 12.3
Moderate 195 40.7

To a Great Extent 225 47.0
Total 479 100.0

To what extent are ICT technologies, such as Smart Boards, used in the
classroom?

| “ery Little
B Moderate
O 7o a Great Extent

Are you satisfied with facilities such as Bus, Financial aid, Scholarship etc. being
provided by the college?

Frequency Percent

Yes 386 80.6
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No

93

19.4

Total

479

100.0

Are you satisfied with facilities such as Bus, Financial aid, Scholarship etc. being
provided by the college?

W ves

Do you check the college website frequently for announcements and other essential

information?

Frequency Percent
Yes 430 89.8
No 49 10.2
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Total 479 100.0

Do you check the college website frequently for announcements and other
essential information?

W ves
EHo

Rate the availability of books in the college library?

Frequency Percent
Poor 14 2.9
Average 100 20.9
Good 365 76.2
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Total 479 100.0
Rate the availability of books in the college library?
M roor
B Average
Ocood
Rate the ease of admission/re-admission process in your college?
Frequency Percent
Poor 30 6.3
Average 124 25.9
Good 325 67.8
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Total 479 100.0

Rate the ease of admission/re-admission process in your college?

M roor
B Average

Ocood

Are you satisfied with the service of help desk personal at the admin counter?

Frequency Percent
Yes 434 90.6
No 45 9.4
Total 479 100.0
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Are you satisfied with the service of help desk personal at the admin counter?

W ves
EHo

Is there enough clean drinking water in the college?

Frequency Percent
Yes 428 89.4
No 51 10.6
Total 479 100.0

Edit with WPS Office




Is there enough clean drinking water in the college?
W ves

Is the college campus safe and secure, in your opinion?

EHo

Frequency Percent
Yes 464 96.9
No 15 3.1
Total 479 100.0
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Is the college campus safe and secure, in your opinion?
W ves

EHo

Is the overall quality of teaching-learning process in the college satisfactory?

Frequency Percent
Yes 450 93.9
No 29 6.1
Total 479 100.0
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Is the overall quality of teaching-learning process in the college satisfactory?

W ves
EHo

Does the college discriminate on the basis of gender, caste and religion?

Frequency Percent
Yes 141 29.4
No 338 70.6
Total 479 100.0
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Does the college discriminate on the basis of gender, caste and religion?

W ves
EHo

Do the teachers follow the curriculum strictly?

Frequency Percent
Yes 430 89.8
No 49 10.2
Total 479 100.0

Edit with WPS Office




Do the teachers follow the curriculum strictly?
W ves

Is Your College campus eco-friendly?

EHo

Frequency Percent
Yes 451 94.2
No 28 5.8
Total 479 100.0

Edit with WPS Office




Is Your College campus eco-friendly?

W ves
B o
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